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Konkurencja 10
23/11/2019 - 18:40

Chtopcéw, 800m dowolny

12 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2019
Pozycja

1. Konopko Mateusz
50m:  33.83  33.83
100m: 1:11.21  37.38
150m: 1:49.19  37.98
200m: 2:27.45  38.26

2. Urban Mateusz
50m: 33.68  33.68
100m: 1:12.11  38.43
150m: 1:50.46 38.35
200m: 2:29.38  38.92

3. Giec Kacper
50m: 3292 3292
100m: 1:11.08 38.16
150m: 1:49.72  38.64
200m: 2:28.61  38.89

4. Nowakowski Oliwier
50m: 35.72  35.72
100m: 1:16.29  40.57
150m: 1:56.88 40.59
200m; 2:37.27  40.39

5. Masters George
50m:  33.78  33.78
100m: 1:11.71 37.93
150m: 1:50.53  38.82
200m: 2:29.43  38.90

6. Sotkowski Kacper
50m:  36.39  36.39
100m: 1:17.48  41.09
150m: 1:58.93  41.45
200m: 2:39.82  40.89

7. Urbanski Jakub
50m:  36.77  36.77
100m: 1:17.85 41.08
150m: 1:58.97  41.12
200m: 2:39.99  41.02

8. Saktak Szymon
50m: 37.37 37.37
100m: 1:17.65  40.28
150m: 1:59.00  41.35
200m: 2:39.58  40.58

9. Glijer Maksym
50m:  35.97 3597
100m: 1:16.30  40.33
150m: 1:57.28  40.98
200m: 2:38.48  41.20

10. Knapczyk Bartosz
50m:  36.85 36.85
100m: 1:18.34  41.49
150m: 2:00.11  41.77
200m: 2:41.65 41.54

11. Watycha Aleksander
50m:  36.36  36.36
100m: 1:16.62  40.26
150m: 1:57.57  40.95
200m: 2:38.20  40.63
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Rok ur.

07
3:05.42
3:43.67
4:21.49
4:58.99

07
3:08.35
3:47.84
4:27.16
5:07.12

07
3:07.55
3:46.30
4:25.36
5:04.36

07
3:16.57
3:56.46
4:35.45
5:14.87

07
3:08.55
3:48.02
4:28.92
5:09.07

07
3:20.65
4:01.95
4:42.97
5:24.17

07
3:20.79
4:01.91
4:43.00
5:24.49

07
3:20.09
4:01.13
4:41.60
5:22.24

07
3:19.53
4:01.28
4:42.79
5:23.44

07
3:22.26
4:03.42
4:44.88
5:26.63

07
3:18.93
3:59.96
4:42.03
5:23.42

Jednosc¢ 32 Przyszowice

37.97 450m: 5:36.61
38.25 500m: 6:14.61
37.82 550m: 6:52.29
37.50 600m: 7:29.97

Ptetwal Zakopane
38.97  450m: 5:46.16
39.49  500m: 6:25.64
39.32  550m: 7:04.26
39.96 600m: 7:42.43

Omega Olkusz

38.94  450m: 5:43.57
38.75  500m: 6:22.72
39.06  550m: 7:02.18
39.00  600m: 7:41.60

SMS Galicja Krakéw
39.30  450m: 5:53.93
39.80  500m: 6:32.89
38.99 550m: 7:11.93
39.42  600m: 7:50.81

Korona Krakéow

39.12  450m: 5:48.67
39.47 500m: 6:27.73
40.90 550m: 7:07.84
40.15  600m: 7:48.78

SMS Galicja Krakow
40.83 450m: 6:04.72
41.30 500m: 6:45.59
41.02 550m: 7:25.85
41.20 600m: 8:04.85

SMS Galicja Krakéw
40.80  450m: 6:05.45
41.12 500m: 6:46.05
41.09  550m: 7:26.62
41.49  600m: 8:06.06

SMS Galicja Krakow
40.51 450m: 6:03.82
41.04  500m: 6:43.89
40.47  550m: 7:24.21
40.64  600m: 8:04.05

SMS Gallicja Krakéw
41.05  450m: 6:04.79
4175  500m: 6:46.31
4151  550m: 7:27.35
40.65  600m: 8:08.29

Ptetwal Zakopane

40.61 450m: 6:07.35
41.16 500m: 6:48.89
41.46 550m: 7:29.40
41.75 600m: 8:11.05

Delfin Nowy Targ
40.73 450m: 6:05.35
41.03 500m: 6:47.34
42.07 550m: 7:29.08
41.39 600m: 8:10.23
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39.04
38.88

39.60
39.06
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Czas Pkt.

9:58.15 407
8:07.57  37.60
8:45.04  37.47
9:22.07  37.03
9:58.15  36.08

10:14.38 375
8:21.95  39.52
9:00.35  38.40
9:38.60  38.25

10:14.38  35.78

10:15.84 373
8:21.50  39.90
9:00.85  39.35
9:40.41  39.56

10:15.84  35.43

10:20.20 365
8:28.99  38.18
9:06.84  37.85
9:44.69  37.85

10:20.20 3551

10:26.45 354
8:29.76  40.98
9:09.59  39.83
9:49.64  40.05

10:26.45  36.81

10:38.97 334
8:44.40  39.55
9:23.65  39.25

10:.01.76  38.11

10:38.97  37.21

10:42.78 328
8:45.74  39.68
9:26.27 4053

10:06.37  40.10

10:42.78  36.41

10:43.09 327
8:44.21  40.16
9:24.67  40.46

10:04.83  40.16

10:43.09  38.26

10:44.43 325
8:47.88  39.59
9:28.43  40.55

10:08.28  39.85

10:44.43  36.15

10:49.70 317
8:51.62  40.57
9:31.49  39.87

10:11.74  40.25

10:49.70  37.96

10:50.44 316
8:51.35  41.12
9:32.92 4157

10:13.14  40.22

10:50.44  37.30
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Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
12. Przystat Antonio 07  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 10:51.44 315
50m: 33.81 33.81 250m: 3:16.08  41.54  450m: 6:03.46  41.89  650m: 8:49.49  41.33
100m: 1:12.82 39.01 300m: 3:58.18 42.10 500m: 6:44.95 41.49 700m: 9:31.15 41.66
150m: 1:53.26  40.44 350m: 4:40.29 4211  550m: 7:26.37  41.42  750m: 10:12.23  41.08
200m: 2:34.54  41.28 400m: 5:21.57  41.28  600m: 8:08.16 41.79  800m: 10:51.44  39.21
13. Zarnowiec Michat 07 Osemka O$wiecim 10:55.11 310
50m; 34.78 34.78 250m: 3:17.71 41.58 450m: 6:05.50 41.50 650m: 8:53.14 42.28
100m: 1:14.42  39.64 300m: 3:59.76  42.05  500m: 6:47.45 4195  700m: 9:34.20 41.06
150m: 1:55.35  40.93 350m: 4:42.10  42.34  550m: 7:29.15 4170  750m: 10:15.64  41.44
200m: 2:36.13 40.78 400m: 5:24.00 41.90 600m: 8:10.86 41.71 800m: 10:55.11 39.47
14. Olszewski Maciej 07  Salwator Krakow 10:55.73 309
50m:  35.94  35.94 250m: 3:24.65 4236  450m: 6:11.59 4179  650m: 9:01.18  43.01
100m: 1:18.22  42.28 300m: 4:06.19  41.54  500m: 6:54.30 42.71  700m: 9:42.62  41.44
150m: 2:00.22  42.00 350m: 4:48.17 4198  550m: 7:36.15 41.85  750m: 10:19.30  36.68
200m: 2:42.29  42.07 400m: 5:29.80  41.63  600m: 8:18.17 42.02  800m: 10:55.73  36.43
15. tacek Patryk 07  Pletwal Zakopane 10:57.69 306
50m; 36.49 36.49 250m: 3:21.88 41.87 450m: 6:09.33 41.12 650m: 8:56.81 42.17
100m: 1:17.01  40.52 300m: 4:04.04  42.16  500m: 6:51.29 41.96  700m: 9:38.39  41.58
150m: 1:58.76  41.75 350m: 4:45.94 4190 550m: 7:33.15 41.86  750m: 10:19.32  40.93
200m: 2:40.01 41.25 400m: 5:28.21 42.27 600m: 8:14.64 41.49 800m: 10:57.69 38.37
16. Kieronski Marcel 07 Fala Niepotomice 11:00.71 302
50m: 3156 31.56 250m: 3:18.31  41.67  450m: 6:06.36 42.69  650m: 8:57.02 42.71
100m: 1:12.02  40.46 300m: 3:59.62  41.31  500m: 6:50.72 44.36  700m: 9:39.21  42.19
150m: 1:53.92 41.90 350m: 4:41.68 42.06 550m: 7:31.72 41.00 750m: 10:21.20 41.99
200m: 2:36.64  42.72 400m: 5:23.67 4199  600m: 8:14.31 4259  800m: 11:00.71  39.51
17. Gasiorek Wiktor 07  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 11:09.98 289
50m:  36.07  36.07 250m: 3:25.86  42.87  450m: 6:15.19 4226  650m: 9:06.92  42.58
100m: 1:18.63 42.56 300m: 4:07.85 41.99 500m: 6:58.49 43.30 700m: 9:49.40 42.48
150m: 2:00.41  41.78 350m: 4:50.05  42.20  550m: 7:42.47  43.98  750m: 10:30.40  41.00
200m: 2:42.99  42.58 400m: 5:32.93  42.88  600m: 8:24.34  41.87  800m: 11:09.98  39.58
18. Ciaputa Michat 07 Osemka O$wiecim 11:14.05 284
50m:  38.41  38.41 250m: 3:27.76 4246  450m: 6:19.43 42,70  650m: 9:10.08  42.48
100m: 1:20.47  42.06 300m: 4:10.50  42.74  500m: 7:02.62  43.19  700m: 9:52.78  42.70
150m: 2:02.73 42.26 350m: 4:53.68 43.18 550m: 7:44.79 42.17 750m: 10:35.45 42.67
200m: 2:45.30  42.57 400m: 5:36.73  43.05 600m: 8:27.60 42.81  800m: 11:14.05  38.60
19. Cebula Karol 07  Salwator Krakow 11:23.08 273
50m: 37.59  37.59 250m: 3:26.97 4246  450m: 6:20.42 4335  650m: 9:16.03  43.77
100m: 1:19.83 42.24 300m: 4:10.44 43.47 500m: 7:04.17 43.75 700m: 9:58.82 42.79
150m: 2:02.30  42.47 350m: 4:54.10  43.66  550m: 7:48.48  44.31  750m: 10:41.66  42.84
200m: 2:4451  42.21 400m: 5:37.07  42.97 600m: 8:32.26  43.78  800m: 11:23.08  41.42
20. Paluch Igor 07  Jordan Krakéw 11:2399 272
50m: 36.84  36.84 250m: 3:27.00  43.13  450m: 6:20.22  43.68  650m: 9:15.67  44.70
100m: 1:18.43  41.59 300m: 4:10.51 4351  500m: 7:03.33  43.11  700m: 9:58.92  43.25
150m: 2:00.53 42.10 350m: 4:53.89 43.38 550m: 7:46.57 43.24 750m:; 10:42.26 43.34
200m: 2:43.87  43.34 400m: 5:36.54  42.65  600m: 8:30.97 4440  800m: 11:23.99  41.73
21. ldzik Arkadiusz 07  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 11:3451 260
50m: 36.16  36.16 250m: 3:29.16  43.97  450m: 6:27.19 4325  650m: 9:27.79  45.43
100m: 1:17.83 41.67 300m: 4:13.63 44.47 500m: 7:11.45 44.26 700m: 10:11.76 43.97
150m: 2:01.06  43.23 350m: 4:58.72  45.09  550m: 7:57.57 46.12  750m: 10:54.21  42.45
200m: 2:45.19  44.13 400m: 5:43.94 4522  600m: 8:42.36  44.79  800m: 11:34.51  40.30
22. Konopczynski Szymon 07  Osemka O$wiecim 11:37.97 256
50m:  38.33  38.33 250m: 3:29.72  43.15  450m: 6:26.03  44.28  650m: 9:24.81  45.95
100m: 1:20.41  42.08 300m: 4:13.68  43.96  500m: 7:10.77  44.74  700m: 10:10.38  45.57
150m: 2:03.62  43.21 350m: 4:57.35  43.67 550m: 7:55.19  44.42  750m: 10:55.52  45.14
200m: 2:46.57 42.95 400m: 5:41.75 44.40 600m: 8:38.86 43.67 800m: 11:37.97 42.45
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23. Kasprzycki Adam 07  Wista Krakéw 11:46.70 247
50m:  40.39  40.39 250m: 3:44.64  46.79  450m: 6:48.09 44.81  650m: 9:45.13  44.19
100m: 1:26.04 45.65 300m: 4:30.56 45.92 500m: 7:31.81 43.72 700m: 10:28.37 43.24
150m: 2:12.08  46.04 350m: 5:16.97  46.41  550m: 8:16.62  44.81  750m: 11:10.49  42.12
200m: 2:57.85  45.77 400m: 6:03.28  46.31  600m: 9:00.94  44.32  800m: 11:46.70  36.21
24. Sanowski Patryk 07  Wista Krakéw 11:49.03 244
50m; 38.79 38.79 250m: 3:41.04 46.05 450m: 6:42.93 45.55 650m: 9:42.27 44.08
100m: 1:24.46  45.67 300m: 4:26.56 4552  500m: 7:28.14 4521  700m: 10:26.66  44.39
150m: 2:10.11  45.65 350m: 5:12.68  46.12  550m: 8:13.36  45.22  750m: 11:09.26  42.60
200m: 2:54.99 44.88 400m: 5:57.38 44.70 600m: 8:58.19 44.83 800m: 11:49.03 39.77
25. Wielgus Kacper 07  Delfin Nowy Targ 11:49.15 244
50m: 38.80  38.80 250m: 3:39.77  45.01  450m: 6:40.21  44.41  650m: 9:39.75  44.42
100m: 1:22.86  44.06 300m: 4:25.50  45.73  500m: 7:25.34  45.13  700m: 10:23.87  44.12
150m: 2:08.55  45.69 350m: 5:10.82  45.32  550m: 8:10.42 45.08  750m: 11:08.21  44.34
200m: 2:54.76  46.21 400m: 5:55.80  44.98  600m: 8:55.33  44.91  800m: 11:49.15  40.94
26. Kotlodziej Jan 07 Osemka Oswiecim 11:54.61 238
50m; 40.00 40.00 250m: 3:40.56 44.90 450m: 6:41.10 44.90 650m: 9:41.31 45.67
100m: 1:2457 4457 300m: 4:25.71  45.15  500m: 7:25.88  44.78  700m: 10:27.05  45.74
150m: 2:09.90  45.33 350m: 5:11.01  45.30 550m: 8:10.58  44.70  750m: 11:11.57  44.52
200m: 2:55.66 45.76 400m: 5:56.20 45.19 600m: 8:55.64 45.06 800m: 11:54.61 43.04
27. Machinko Maciej 07 SMS Galicja Krakow 12:08.04 225
50m:  40.58  40.58 250m: 3:44.42 4599  450m: 6:48.28  46.16  650m: 9:53.22  46.19
100m: 1:26.41  45.83 300m: 4:30.37 4595  500m: 7:34.99  46.71  700m: 10:39.25  46.03
150m: 2:12.84 46.43 350m: 5:15.75 45.38 550m: 8:20.63 45.64 750m: 11:24.76 45,51
200m: 2:58.43  45.59 400m: 6:02.12  46.37  600m: 9:07.03  46.40  800m: 12:08.04  43.28
28. Burek Oskar 07  Korona Krakéw 12:1550 219
50m:  38.79  38.79 250m: 3:42.85  46.67  450m: 6:51.56 47.96  650m: 10:00.57  47.33
100m: 1:22.86 44.07 300m: 4:29.50 46.65 500m: 7:38.95 47.39 700m: 10:47.11 46.54
150m: 2:09.33  46.47 350m: 5:16.12  46.62  550m: 8:26.31  47.36  750m: 11:34.08  46.97
200m: 2:56.18  46.85 400m: 6:03.60  47.48  600m: 9:13.24  46.93  800m: 12:15.50  41.42
29. Bochenski Szymon 07  Korona Krakow 12:18.70 216
50m:  39.29  39.29 250m: 3:48.26  47.08  450m: 7:00.82 4835  650m: 10:10.34  46.34
100m: 1:26.11  46.82 300m: 4:36.33  48.07 500m: 7:48.75  47.93  700m: 10:55.05  44.71
150m: 2:12.79 46.68 350m: 5:24.38 48.05 550m: 8:36.83 48.08 750m:; 11:39.32 44.27
200m: 3:01.18  48.39 400m: 6:12.47  48.09  600m: 9:24.00 47.17  800m: 12:18.70  39.38
30. Gatonski Tomasz 07  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 12:26.56 209
50m:  38.95  38.95 250m: 3:43.10  47.37  450m: 6:54.78  47.79  650m: 10:06.07  47.75
100m: 1:23.05 44.10 300m: 4:30.48 47.38 500m: 7:42.63 47.85 700m: 10:53.36 47.29
150m: 2:08.94  45.89 350m: 5:18.08  47.60  550m: 8:30.64  48.01  750m: 11:40.12  46.76
200m: 2:55.73  46.79 400m: 6:06.99 4891  600m: 9:18.32  47.68  800m: 12:26.56  46.44
31. Zmijewski Borys 07  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 12:30.57 206
50m: 41.05 41.05 250m: 3:48.23 47.74 450m: 6:59.74 47.70 650m: 10:11.69 48.30
100m: 1:26.00  44.95 300m: 4:36.90  48.67  500m: 7:47.13  47.39  700m: 10:59.16  47.47
150m: 2:13.41 47.41 350m: 5:24.25 47.35 550m: 8:35.49 48.36 750m:; 11:46.46 47.30
200m: 3:00.49  47.08 400m: 6:12.04  47.79  600m: 9:23.39  47.90  800m: 12:30.57  44.11
32. Klimowicz Jan 07  Wista Krakéw 12:32.03 204
50m:  40.32  40.32 250m: 3:51.94  47.75  450m: 7:04.39  47.63  650m: 10:17.35  48.25
100m: 1:27.73 47.41 300m: 4:40.66 48.72 500m: 7:51.77 47.38 700m: 11:04.05 46.70
150m: 2:16.50  48.77 350m: 5:29.81  49.15  550m: 8:39.80 48.03  750m: 11:49.72  45.67
200m: 3:04.19  47.69 400m: 6:16.76  46.95  600m: 9:29.10 49.30  800m: 12:32.03  42.31
33. Pedziwiatr Igor 07 Osemka Oswiecim 12:39.78 198
50m; 40.10 40.10 250m: 3:51.43 47.61 450m: 7:04.75 48.08 650m: 10:17.56 48.18
100m: 1:26.11  46.01 300m: 4:39.77 4834  500m: 7:52.66 47.91  700m: 11:05.19  47.63
150m: 2:15.55  49.44 350m: 5:27.71  47.94  550m: 8:41.09  48.43  750m: 11:52.49  47.30
200m: 3:03.82  48.27 400m: 6:16.67  48.96  600m: 9:29.38  48.29  800m: 12:39.78  47.29
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\ Matopolske

2 N\
”;Q\_.;—s:\ Ogdlnopolski Sprawdzian Wytrzymatosci
Swim teantv Bochnia, 23/11/2019 MALOPOLSKA

Konkurencja 10, Chtopcéw, 800m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

34. Zarzycki Sebastian 07  Jordan Krakéw 13:32.68 162
50m:  43.59 4359  250m: 4:08.73 5158  450m: 7:38.35 52,75  650m: 11:08.39  52.50
100m: 1:33.09 49.50 300m: 5:01.17 52.44 500m: 8:31.64 53.29 700m: 11:59.68 51.29
150m: 2:24.15 51.06  350m: 5:52.75  51.58  550m: 9:23.73  52.09  750m: 12:49.35  49.67
200m: 3:17.15 53.00  400m: 6:45.60 52.85  600m: 10:15.89  52.16  800m: 13:32.68  43.33
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